
             

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Die Beratung ist kostenfrei. 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

   
Waldbröl    
 

 

In Kooperation mit der 

Gleichstellungsstelle der 

Stadt Waldbröl  

Zeit: 8.30-14.00 Uhr  

Ort: Bürgerhaus  

Kaiserstr. 82        

51536 Waldbröl    

 

 
Termine: 

09.03.2010 

15.06.2010    

19.10.2010 

 

 

   

Wipperfürth 
 

In Kooperation mit der 

Gleichstellungsstelle der 

Stadt Wipperfürth  

Zeit: 8.30-14.00 Uhr  

Ort: Jugendamt,  

Wupperstraße 12   

Termine: 

04.05.2010 

14.09.2010 
07.12.2010   

Hückeswagen 
In Kooperation mit der 
Gleichstellungsstelle der 

Stadt Hückeswagen 

Ort: Bürgerbüro, Etapler 

Platz 42  

Termin: 
29.06.2010 

23.11.2010 

 

Gummersbach 
 
 

 

In den Räumen des 

Tagesmütternetzes 

Oberberg e.V. 

  

Zeit: 8.30-14.00 Uhr  
 

Ort: 

Reininghauser Str. 34   

51643 Gummersbach  

 
 

Termine:  

12.01.2010 

09.02.2010 

13.04.2010 
13.07.2010 

24.08.2010 

09.11.2010 

  
 


